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Women's Div 1 2024/25

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 Suiside PI's Panthers Division 1

Erin Dawson
Amy Cook
Alanna Anderson

Women's Division
1 Sat 12 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 1 Martians Rams

Kylie Morgan
Ashley Trimper
Sally Denton

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Rams have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 19 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins PI's Panthers Division 1

Corinne Lynch
Nancy Kirby
Tamara Kuipers
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Women's Division
1 Sat 19 Oct 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Suiside Martians

Beth Watson
Taryn Purcell
Ava Louise Gould

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 25 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Rams

Women's Division 1 Suiside have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 26 Oct 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Rams PI's Panthers Division 1

Leslie Purcell
Beth Watson
Jaimee Davies

Women's Division
1 Sat 26 Oct 2024 19:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Martians

Kristi March
Stevie Usher
Stacey Derschow

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 02 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 Rams Martians

Women's Division
1 Sat 02 Nov 2024 19:00 Diamond 1 Suiside Midwest Marlins
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Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 08 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Suiside Rams

Women's Division 1 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 1 Martians PI's Panthers Division 1

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Martians have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Suiside

Women's Division
1 Sat 16 Nov 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Rams Midwest Marlins

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Rams have a BYE.
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Women's Division
1 Sat 23 Nov 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Martians Suiside

Women's Division
1 Sat 23 Nov 2024 19:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Midwest Marlins

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 29 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Rams

Women's Division
1 Sat 30 Nov 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Suiside

Women's Division
1 Sat 30 Nov 2024 19:00 Diamond 1 Martians Midwest Marlins

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 07 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 1 Suiside Midwest Marlins

Women's Division
1 Sat 07 Dec 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Martians Rams

Page 4 of 9 Accessed at 29 Oct 2024 at 10:34:05



Round 10 · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 14 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Martians

Women's Division
1 Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 1 Rams Suiside

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 08 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Rams have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 11 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Midwest Marlins

Women's Division
1 Sat 11 Jan 2025 17:00 Diamond 1 Martians Suiside

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 17 Jan 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 Rams PI's Panthers Division 1
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Women's Division
1 Fri 17 Jan 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Martians

Women's Division
1 Sat 18 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Suiside PI's Panthers Division 1

Women's Division
1 Sat 18 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Rams

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 01 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 1 Suiside Rams

Women's Division
1 Sat 01 Feb 2025 19:00 Diamond 1 Martians PI's Panthers Division 1

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Martians have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 08 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 1 Rams Midwest Marlins

Women's Division
1 Sat 08 Feb 2025 19:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Suiside

Page 6 of 9 Accessed at 29 Oct 2024 at 10:34:05



Round 15 · Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 14 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 Suiside Martians

Women's Division 1 Rams have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 15 Feb 2025 19:00 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins PI's Panthers Division 1

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 21 Feb 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Rams

Women's Division 1 Suiside have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 22 Feb 2025 19:00 Diamond 1 Martians Midwest Marlins

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Fri 07 Mar 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Suiside
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Women's Division
1 Fri 07 Mar 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 Rams Martians

Women's Division 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 have a BYE.

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division 1 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Women's Division
1 Sat 15 Mar 2025 17:00 Diamond 1 Rams Suiside

Women's Division
1 Sat 15 Mar 2025 19:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 1 Martians

Semi Finals · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 17:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Women's Division
1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 19:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Women's Division
1 Sat 29 Mar 2025 16:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Women's Division
1 Sat 05 Apr 2025 17:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD
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